
Sample 360 Degree 

Feedback 

Academic Year 2020-21 



BMS Institute of Mqnqgement & Technology
( Chemisrry )

360 Feedbock Report

Acodemic Yeor 2O2O 2l

I

2

3

4

5

Dr. T.Romkorishnoppo

Dr Bincy Rose Vergis

Dr Sudheer Kumor K H

Mrs Swethq G A

Dr Jyoti Roy Choudhury

Dr. K.Sureshkumor

Dr. Jyoti C Abbor

HOD

Assistont Professor

Assistoni Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

70.67%

76.33%

7433%

85.67%

84.67%

81.33%

81.33%

6

7

SN Foculty Designotion Totol



BMS lnstitute of Mqnqgement & Technology

{Civil Engineering }

36O Feedbqck Report

Acqdemic Yeor 2O2O 2l

I

2

Prosonno G

Shimno Monohoron

Archono K

Dr Roiesh Gopinoth

Dr Sonoli Bhowmik

Mrs Shobho R

Mr Vinod B R

Dr. Chondroshekhoroppo Agosnolli

Dr P Velumoni

Reeno K

Vorodoroi K S

DEEPAK M S

Dr. Unnoti Agorwol

Anupkumor G Egboie

Assisioni Professor

Assisiont Professor

Assistont Professor

HOD

Assisfont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Associote Professor

Assistqnt Professor

Assisiont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistoni Professor

87%

73,75%

70.5%

87.15%

7t%

825%

86.5%

76.s%

a/4o/

BB.5%

84.5%

75.25%

79,11%

81%

4

5

6

7

I

I

10

-1

12

l3

14

SN Foculty Designotion Totol



,{}\
{ ;rt;; }\ .rii-#. 

^JM
BMS lnstitute of Monogement & Technology

( Computer Science & Engineering )

36O Feedbqck Report

Acodemic Yeor 2O2O 2l

2

n

4

5

6

7

B

I

Dr. AnilG N

Mrs. Hemomolini B H

Mrs. Bhorothi R

Dr. Mohesh G

Dr. Anion Krishnomurthy

Mrs. Vishoko Yodov

Mrs. Muneeshwor M S

Mr. Anond R

Mrs. Durgo Devi

Mrs. ShruthiJ

Mr. Jogodish P

Mrs. Durgo Bhovoni

Mr. Roiesh N V

Mrs, Chethono C

Ms. Ambiko G N

Mrs. Vidyo R Poi

Mrs. Mori Krithimo A

Mrs. Rodhiko K R

Mr. Guruprosod S

Mrs. Srivoni P

HOD

Associote Professor

Associote Professor

Associote Professor

Associqte Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistqnt Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistqnt Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistqnt Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistoni Professor

Assistont Professor

8t.tB%

71.69%

6874y

86.23%

76.38%

68.81%

78.23%

Bt.3t %

-7no/
t Llo

78.92%

71.69%

77.11%

79.2%

67.77%

82.15%

Bs.B5%

77.23%

84.46%

87.93%

80.59%

t0

't

12

t3

14

i5

t6

17

t8

19

20

SN Foculty Designotion Totol



lt

22

23

24

25

to

a1

28

ZY

Mr. Rovi Kumor B N

Mr. Shonkor R

Ms, Arunokumori B N

Dr. Sotish Kumor T

Dr. Sunondo Dixil

Dr Usho B A

AshwiniN

Dr Monoi H M

Dr Lokshmi

Assistqnt Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Associoie Professor

Associote Professor

Assistonl Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

81.56%

86.46%

79.15%

84.46%

77.46%

6178%

83,23%

76.3%

80.08%

SN Foculty Designotion Totol



/\7 + ;'..\I ..i,*.-l1-r It tfful\ ":i.--#; ^I*#,
BMS lnstitute of Mqnqgement & Technology

( Morhemotics )

36O Feedbock Report

Acodemic Yeor2O2O 2l

2

?

4

{

6

7

B

I

10

'l

12

Dr. Chethon A. S

Dr. Annommo Abrohom

Dr. Joiy Joseph ldiculo

Dr. KorobiSikdor

Mrs. AnithoKiron

Dr. Annopoorno.M.S.

Dr. Kollur V Viioyokumor

Mrs. T K Sreelokshmi

Dr. Pushpo B V

Dr. Shivoprosodo Noyoko S

Muktho

Neho

HOD

Professor

Pro[essor

Professor

Assisiont Professor

Assistonl Professor

Assisiont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Visiting Foculty

Assistqnt Professor

77.04%

80.44%

77.56%

78.67%

75.56%

B0%

83.78%

80.44%

69.78%

77.56%

78%

71%

SN Foculty Designotion Totql



Sample 360 Degree 

Feedback 

Academic Year 2019-20 



ffi

I

3

4

5

6

7

B

I

r0

.i

17

IB

t9

20

12

13

14

t5

t6

Dr. Ambiko R.

Mr. Soneesh C. T.

Mis. Vidyo DeviM

Mr. Anil Kumor D

Mrs. Momotho K.R

Mrs. Homsovohini R.

Mrs. RoshmiN.

Mr. Jogonnoth K B,

Mrs. Chondro Probho.

Shoshikolo J

Mr.LokshmiSogor.H.S

Mrs. Sobino R.

Mrs. Asho G.H.

Mr. Shivorudroioh.

Mr. Suryokonth.

Mr. IhyogroiT

Mrs.Vinutho.B

Mrs Shilpo H

Rovindro,V.Asundi

BMS lnstitute of Monogement & Technology

( Electronics & Communicqtion Engineering I

36O Feedbqck Repod

Acodemic Yeqr 2Ol9-2O

Professor

Professor ond Heod

Assistont professor

Assistont professor

Assistont professor

Assistont professor

Assistont professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Associote Professor

Assistont Professor

Assislont Professor

Assistont Professor

Associote professor

Assisiont professor

Assistont professor

Assistont professor

Assistont professor

77.31%

85.79%

89.38%

80.62%

74.77%

80.38%

81%

77.46%

83.31%

75.69%

77.62%

83,77%

76.69%

6B%

B5%

Br.3t %

82%

79.54%

71.92%

B3%

Dr.Honumonthoroiu M C

SN Foculty Designotion Totol



SN Foculty Designotion Totol

21 DrJoyodevo.G.S. Professor 82.69%

22 Dr. C.S.Molo Professor 77.23%

23 
I 

Dr.Shonthi Notoroion i Associote Professor 76.62%

24 Dr.Viloyolokshmi Associote Professor 77.46%

25 Dr. ShobhoroniA. Associdte Professor 87.62%

26 Surekho.R.Gondkor Associote Professor 77.23%

27 Deepo.N.Reddy Associote Professor 81.62%



Dr. T.Romkorishnoppo

BMS lnstitute of Monqgemenl & Technology

{Chemistry I

36O Feedbock R.eport

Acodemic Yeor 20I9-2O

Associote professor ond HOD

Assistont professor

:

; Assistont professor

Dr Bincy Rose Vergis

Dr Sudheer Kumor K H

Mrs Swetho G A

DrJyoti Rox Cho_1dhu1

Dr. K.Sureshkumor

Assistont professor

Assislont professor

Assistont professor

SN Foculty Designotion Totol

I 7533%

76.8%

3

4

5

6 76.8%



BMS lnstitute of Monogement & Tec

( Civil Engineering )

36O Feedbqck Report

Acodemic Yeor 2OI9-2O

I

3

4

1

i5

6

l

,7

Prosonno G

Shimno Monohoron

Archono K

Monishh S Dhorek

Dr Roiesh Gopinoth

Dr Sonoli Bhowmik

Mrs Shobho

Mr Vinod B R

lndu Noir

Devoki.H

Sumo

Chondroshekhoroppo Agosnolli

Lokshmi H S

Assislont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assislont Professor

Associote Professor & Heod

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

Assislont Professor

Visiting Foculty

Visiting Foculty

Visiting Foculty

Visiting Foculty

Teoching Assistont

97.67%

88%

90.17%

BB,5%

93 1B'/.

83.83%

80.33%

82.17%

83.17%

83%

84.33%

82.33%

87.67%

B

a9

IO

, ,l

12

:,,

Designotion



.-?

BMS lnstitute of Monogement & Technology

( Physics I

36O Feedbqck Report

Acqdemic Yeor 2OI9-2O

I

:s

4

I

i'
'6
:

',7
l

Dr. R. Lokesh

Mrs. Yoshoswini

Associote Professor

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

r Assistont Professor

82%

77.67%

80.67%

B8%

76.67%

81.67%

Mrs. AshwiniK R

i

! 
Dr. Doruko Prosod B

Dr. Kqvitho C

, 
Dr. Boso-voroi R..B_

Assistont Professor

Assistont Professor

SN Foculty Designotion Toto!

I Dr. Dhononioyo N Associote Professor, HOD 78.5%

)


	360 Degree Feedback
	2020-21 360 degree
	360 Degree Feedback 2019-20
	2019-20 360 degree
	Fedoral_0001
	Fedoral_0002
	Fedoral_0003
	Fedoral_0004
	Fedoral_0005
	Fedoral_0006
	Fedoral_0007
	Fedoral_0008
	Fedoral_0009
	Fedoral_0010
	Fedoral_0011
	Fedoral_0012
	Fedoral_0013
	Fedoral_0014
	Fedoral_0015




