Sample 360 Degree Feedback Academic Year 2020-21



(Chemistry)

360 Feedback Report

SN	Faculty	Designation	Total
1	Dr. T.Ramkarishnappa	HOD	70.67%
2	Dr Bincy Rose Vergis	Assistant Professor	76.33%
3	Dr Sudheer Kumar K H	Assistant Professor	74.33%
4	Mrs Swetha G A	Assistant Professor	85.67%
5	Dr Jyoti Roy Choudhury	Assistant Professor	84.67%
6	Dr. K.Sureshkumar	Assistant Professor	81.33%
7	Dr. Jyoti C Abbar	Assistant Professor	81.33%



(Civil Engineering)

360 Feedback Report

SN	Faculty	Designation	Total
1	Prasanna G	Assistant Professor	87%
2	Shimna Manoharan	Assistant Professor	73.75%
3	Archana K	Assistant Professor	70.5%
4	Dr Rajesh Gopinath	HOD	87.15%
5	Dr Sonali Bhowmik	Assistant Professor	71%
6	Mrs Shobha R	Assistant Professor	82.5%
7	Mr Vinod B R	Assistant Professor	86.5%
8	Dr. Chandrashekharappa Agasnalli	Assistant Professor	76.5%
7	Dr P Velumani	Associate Professor	74%
10	Reena K	Assistant Professor	88.5%
)	Varadaraj K S	Assistant Professor	84.5%
12	DEEPAK M S	Assistant Professor	75.25%
13	Dr. Unnati Agarwal	Assistant Professor	79.11%
4	Anupkumar G Egbote	Assistant Professor	81%



(Computer Science & Engineering)

360 Feedback Report

SN	Faculty	Designation	Total
1	Dr. Anil G N	HOD	81.18%
2	Mrs. Hemamalini B H	Associate Professor	71.69%
3	Mrs. Bharathi R	Associate Professor	68.74%
4	Dr. Mahesh G	Associate Professor	86.23%
5	Dr. Anjan Krishnamurthy	Associate Professor	76.38%
6	Mrs. Vishaka Yadav	Assistant Professor	68.81%
7	Mrs. Muneeshwar M S	Assistant Professor	78.23%
8	Mr. Anand R	Assistant Professor	81.31%
9	Mrs. Durga Devi	Assistant Professor	72%
10	Mrs. Shruthi J	Assistant Professor	78.92%
)	Mr. Jagadish P	Assistant Professor	71.69%
12	Mrs. Durga Bhavani	Assistant Professor	77.11%
13	Mr. Rajesh N V	Assistant Professor	79.2%
14	Mrs. Chethana C	Assistant Professor	67.77%
15	Ms. Ambika G N	Assistant Professor	82.15%
16	Mrs. Vidya R Pai	Assistant Professor	85.85%
17	Mrs. Mari Krithima A	Assistant Professor	77.23%
18	Mrs. Radhika K R	Assistant Professor	84.46%
19	Mr. Guruprasad S	Assistant Professor	87.93%
20	Mrs. Srivani P	Assistant Professor	80.59%

SŅ	Faculty	Designation	Total
21	Mr. Ravi Kumar B N	Assistant Professor	81.56%
22	Mr. Shankar R	Assistant Professor	86.46%
23	Ms. Arunakumari B N	Assistant Professor	79.15%
24	Dr. Satish Kumar T	Assistant Professor	84.46%
25	Dr. Sunanda Dixit	Associate Professor	77.46%
26	Dr Usha B A	Associate Professor	61.78%
27	Ashwini N	Assistant Professor	83.23%
28	Dr Manoj H M	Assistant Professor	76.3%
29	Dr Lakshmi	Assistant Professor	80.08%



(Mathematics)

360 Feedback Report

SN	Faculty	Designation	Total
1	Dr. Chethan A. S	HOD	77.04%
2	Dr. Annamma Abraham	Professor	80.44%
3	Dr. Jojy Joseph Idicula	Professor	77.56%
4	Dr. Karabi Sikdar	Professor	78.67%
5	Mrs. AnithaKiran	Assistant Professor	75.56%
6	Dr. Annapoorna.M.S.	Assistant Professor	80%
7	Dr. Kallur V Vijayakumar	Assistant Professor	83.78%
8	Mrs. T K Sreelakshmi	Assistant Professor	80.44%
9	Dr. Pushpa B V	Assistant Professor	69.78%
10	Dr. Shivaprasada Nayaka S	Assistant Professor	77.56%
y 1	Muktha	Visiting Faculty	78%
12	Neha	Assistant Professor	71%

Sample 360 Degree Feedback Academic Year 2019-20



(Electronics & Communication Engineering)

360 Feedback Report

SN	Faculty	Designation	Total
1	Dr.Hanumantharaju M C	Professor	77.31%
1	Dr. Ambika R.	Professor and Head	85.79%
3	Mr. Saneesh C. T.	Assistant professor	89.38%
4	Mis. Vidya Devi M	Assistant professor	80.62%
5	Mr. Anil Kumar D	Assistant professor	74.77%
6	Mrs. Mamatha K.R	Assistant professor	80.38%
7	Mrs. Hamsavahini R.	Assistant professor	81%
8	Mrs. Rashmi N.	Assistant Professor	77.46%
9	Mr. Jagannath K. B.	Assistant Professor	83.31%
10	Mrs. Chandra Prabha.	Assistant Professor	75.69%
) .	Shashikala J	Assistant Professor	77.62%
12	Mr.LakshmiSagar.H.S	Associate Professor	83.77%
13	Mrs. Sabina R.	Assistant Professor	76.69%
14	Mrs. Asha G.H.	Assistant Professor	68%
15	Mr. Shivarudraiah.	Assistant Professor	85%
16	Mr. Suryakanth.	Associate professor	81.31%
17	Mr. Thyagraj T	Assistant professor	82%
18	Mrs.Vinutha.B	Assistant professor	79.54%
19	Mrs. Shilpa H	Assistant professor	71.92% +
20	Ravindra.V.Asundi	Assistant professor	83%

SN	Faculty	Designation	Total
21	Dr.Jayadeva.G.S.	Professor	82.69%
22	Dr. C.S.Mala	Professor	77.23%
23	Dr.Shanthi Natarajan	Associate Professor	76.62%
24	Dr.Vijayalakshmi	Associate Professor	77.46%
25	Dr. Shobharani A.	Associate Professor	87.62%
26	Surekha.R.Gondkar	Associate Professor	77.23%
27	Deepa.N.Reddy	Associate Professor	81.62%



(Chemistry)

360 Feedback Report

SN	Faculty	Designation	Total
1	Dr. T.Ramkarishnappa	Associate professor and HOD	75.33%
2	Dr Bincy Rose Vergis	Assistant professor	76.8%
3	Dr Sudheer Kumar K H	Assistant professor	69.2%
4	Mrs Swetha G A	Assistant professor	85.6%
5	Dr Jyoti Roy Choudhury	Assistant professor	80%
6	Dr. K.Sureshkumar	Assistant professor	76.8%



(Civil Engineering)

360 Feedback Report

SN	Faculty	Designation	Total
1	Prasanna G	Assistant Professor	97.67%
2	Shimna Manoharan	Assistant Professor	88%
3	Archana K	Assistant Professor	90.17%
4	Manishh S Dharek	Assistant Professor	88.5%
5	Dr Rajesh Gopinath	Associate Professor & Head	93.18%
6	Dr Sonali Bhowmik	Assistant Professor	83.83%
7	Mrs Shobha R	Assistant Professor	80.33%
8	Mr Vinod B R	Assistant Professor	82.17%
9	Indu Nair	Visiting Faculty	83.17%
10	Devaki.H	Visiting Faculty	83%
h	Suma	Visiting Faculty	84.33%
12	Chandrashekharappa Agasnalli	Visiting Faculty	82.33%
13	Lakshmi H S	Teaching Assistant	87.67%



(Physics)

360 Feedback Report

SN	Faculty	Designation	Total
1	Dr. Dhananjaya N	Associate Professor, HOD	78.5%
2	Dr. R. Lokesh	Associate Professor	82%
3	Mrs. Yashaswini	Assistant Professor	77.67%
4	Mrs. Ashwini K R	Assistant Professor	80.67%
5	Dr. Daruka Prasad B	Assistant Professor	88%
6	Dr. Kavitha C	Assistant Professor	76.67%
7	Dr. Basavaraj R B	Assistant Professor	81.67%